GE Healthcare
Life Sciences
Quality matters
Whatman™ filtration products
for pharmaceutical quality control.
Reproducibility
Productivity
Reliability

Ordering information - Mini-UniPrep with polypropylene housing
Ordering information - Mini-UniPrep G2 with inner glass storage vial
Ordering information - Mini-UniPrep Compressors
Pore
size
Housing Cap Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Quantity
Membrane type PTFE PVDF Nylon PP RC PES
0.2 µm Translucent Standard UN203NPEORG UN203NPEAQU UN203NPENYL UN203NPEPP UN203NPERC UN203NPEPES 100/pack
0.45 µm Translucent Standard UN203NPUORG UN203NPUAQU UN203NPUNYL UN203NPUPP UN203NPURC UN203NPUPES 100/pack
0.2 µm Amber Standard UN203APEORG UN203APEAQU UN203APENYL UN203APEPP UN203APEPES 100/pack
0.45 µm Amber Standard UN203APUORG UN203APUAQU UN203APUNYL UN203APUPP UN203APUPES 100/pack
0.2 µm Translucent Slit septum US203NPEORG US203NPEAQU US203NPENYL US203NPEPP US203NPEPES 100/pack
0.45 µm Translucent Slit septum US203NPUORG US203NPUAQU US203NPUNYL US203NPUPP 100/pack
Pore size Housing Cap Code no. Code no. Code no. Code no. Quantity
Membrane type PTFE PVDF Nylon PP
0.2 µm (HC) Translucent Standard GN203NPEORGSP GN203NPEAQUSP GN203NPENYLSP GN203NPEPPSP 100/pack + HC
0.2 µm Translucent Standard GN203NPEORG GN203NPEAQU GN203NPEPP 100/pack
0.45 µm (HC) Translucent Standard GN203NPUORGSP GN203NPUAQUSP 100/pack + HC
0.45 µm Translucent Standard GN203NPUORG GN203NPUAQU 100/pack
0.2 µm (HC) Amber Standard GN203APEORGSP GN203APEAQUSP 100/pack + HC
0.2 µm (HC) Translucent Slit septum GS203NPEORGSP 100/pack + HC
0.45 µm (HC) Translucent Slit septum GS203NPUORGSP 100/pack + HC
HC = Includes one Hand Compressor
An